Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.74
57.51
57.58
57.68
57.90
58.24
58.99
59.10

1:00.45
1:00.47
1:00.93
1:01.25
1:01.48
1:01.49
1:01.58
1:03.69
1:04.65
1:06.82
1:07.24
1:07.28
1:07.68
1:07.85
1:07.88
1:11.77
1:14.75

1:17.09
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597
573
571
568
561
552
531
528
493
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482
474
469
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467
422
403
365
358
358
351
349
348
295
261
238

Round

Date

13/01/24
04/11/23
21/10/23
09/12/23
23/09/23
04/11/23
11/11/23
05/11/22
12/11/22
03/07/22
16/10/22
13/11/21
17/10/21
26/06/22
09/10/21
27/06/21
08/10/22
14/12/19
19/10/19
29/11119
05/07/19
09/11/19
12/10/19
28/04/19
08/12/18
02/12/18
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Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
East Grinstead

National Arena Swim League South Round One
NASL South Round 3

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
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Venue

Prince Regent
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley

West Sussex
Winchester
Bexleyheath
Winchester
Tunbridge Wells
Edenbridge LC
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Horsham
Tunbridge Wells
Kings Centre
Bexleyheath
Dover

Crawley

Kings Centre
East Grinstead
Margate
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
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3
2
2
3
4
2
3
2
3
4
2
3
2
3
3
0
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East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
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East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
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1.10.01
1:19.31
1:20.76
1:21.33
1:21.73
1:21.78
1:21.76
1:23.32
1:23.81
1:24.50
1:25.52
1:26.56
1:27.62
1:27.96
1:34.88
1:42.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.74
57.68
58.99
58.24
57.51
57.58
57.90
1:00.45

59.10
1:00.93
1:04.65
1:00.47
1:01.49
1:01.25
1:01.48
1:01.58
1:03.69
1:06.82
1:07.28
1:07.85
1:07.24
1:07.88
1:07.68
1:11.77

1:14.75

1:17.09
1:21.33
1:23.81
1:23.32
1:19.31
1:26.56
1:18.81
1:21.73

1:21.73
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199
199
199
188
185
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102

WA Pts

597
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218
168
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Round

VAT
14/10/17
12/11/16
09/12/17
21/11/16
02/12/16
08/10/16
111117
15/11/17
15/10/16
28/11/15
11/06/17
03/04/16
10/06/16
18/11/15
23/11/14

Date

13/01/24
09/12/23
11/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
21/10/23
23/09/23
12/11/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
08/10/22
03/07/22
26/06/22
13/11/21
17/10/21
09/10/21
27/06/21
14/12/19
29/1119
09/11/19
19/10/19
12/10/19
05/07/19
28/04/19
08/12/18

02/12/18
09/12/17
15/11/17
111117
14/10/17
11/06/17
10/12/16
02/12/16
2171116
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NASLS - Round One

NASLS Round 2

NASLS - Round Three

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

NASL South

NASLS - Round Two

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

East Grinstead Summer Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 100 Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swim League South Round One

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships
Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
East Grinstead

NASL South Round 3

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
NASL South League Round One

East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
NASLS - Round Three

East Grinstead Club Championships

NASLS - Round Two

NASLS - Round One

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
NASLS - Round 3

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

annnyridin
Maidstone
Horsham
Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Prince Regent
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley

West Sussex
Tunbridge Wells
Winchester
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Edenbridge LC
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Tunbridge Wells
Kings Centre
Dover

Kings Centre
Margate
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
East Grinstead
Gillingham
East Grinstead

East Grinstead
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East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
Orpington OJ 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
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East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
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1:20.76
1:24.50
1:21.76
1:27.96
1:27.62
1:25.52
1:34.88
1:42.23
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12/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
10/06/16
03/04/16
28/11/15
18/11/15
23/11/14

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

East Grinstead Summer Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 100 Club Championships

Horsham
Crawley
Bexleyheath
East Grinstead
Bognor Regis
Horsham

East Grinstead

East Grinstead

East Grins'd
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East Grins'd

East Grins'd
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