## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.74	597	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
57.51	573	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
57.58	571	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
57.68	568	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Crawley		3
57.90	561	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
58.24	552	F	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
58.99	531	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Bexleyheath		3
59.10	528	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
1:00.45	493	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:00.47	493	F	03/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
1:00.93	482	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:01.25	474	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Bexleyheath		3
1:01.48	469	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:01.49	469	F	26/06/22	Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022	Horsham		3
1:01.58	467	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:03.69	422	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
1:04.65	403	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Bexleyheath		3
1:06.82	365	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Dover	East Grins'd	3
1:07.24	358	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:07.28	358	F	29/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
1:07.68	351	F	05/07/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:07.85	349	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Margate	East Grins'd	3
1:07.88	348	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:11.77	295	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:14.75	261	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:17.09	238	F	02/12/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
7.40 04 /right 202	4	E	10/10/10	MACLC Pound 0	Cillingham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.10.01	<b>८८८</b>	Г	10/12/10	INAGLO - NUUIIU O	чшпупаш	East Gillis u	Page 2/3
1:19.31	218	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	East Grins'd	3
1:20.76	207	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:21.33	202	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Orpington OJ	3
1:21.73	199	F	21/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.73	199	F	02/12/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.76	199	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
1:23.32	188	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
1:23.81	185	F	15/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:24.50	180	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:25.52	174	F	28/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:26.56	168	F	11/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:27.62	162	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
1:27.96	160	F	10/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:34.88	127	F	18/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:42.23	102	F	23/11/14	East Grinstead 100 Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
56.74	597	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
57.68	568	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Crawley		3
58.99	531	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Bexleyheath		3
58.24	552	F	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
57.51	573	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
57.58	571	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
57.90	561	F	23/09/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L4 Club Championships 2023	West Sussex		4
1:00.45	493	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
59.10	528	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
1:00.93	482	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:04.65	403	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Bexleyheath		3
1:00.47	493	F	03/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
1:01.49	469	F	26/06/22	Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022	Horsham		3
1:01.25	474	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Bexleyheath		3
1:01.48	469	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:01.58	467	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:03.69	422	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
1:06.82	365	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Dover	East Grins'd	3
1:07.28	358	F	29/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
1:07.85	349	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Margate	East Grins'd	3
1:07.24	358	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:07.88	348	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:07.68	351	F	05/07/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:11.77	295	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:14.75	261	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:17.09	238	F	02/12/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.33	202	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Orpington OJ	3
1:23.81	185	F	15/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:23.32	188	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
1:19.31	218	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	East Grins'd	3
1:26.56	168	F	11/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:18.81	222	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Gillingham	East Grins'd	3
1:21.73	199	F	02/12/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.73	199	F	21/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
	4	-					

4 00 70	007	_	104140	MANUA D		E 18: 11	Page 3 / 3
1:20.76	207	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:24.50	180	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:21.76	199	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
1:27.96	160	F	10/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:27.62	162	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
1:25.52	174	F	28/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:34.88	127	F	18/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:42.23	102	F	23/11/14	East Grinstead 100 Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS